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Name Pferd Name Pferd

Adebahr, Laura Liz Lil`Puppet Southern Cross Hirschfeld, Etienne MH Flowers Diamond

Adebahr, Laura Yuri Orlov Hirschfeld, Etienne Barney Can Do

Assmann, Silke Bonitas Wildcat Hirschfeld, Etienne Be My Moonlight

Bader, Charleen LKR Glenda Rein Hirschfeld, Etienne Skips Paul Junior

Becker-Rosen, Susanne JH Shotguun Lady Hirschfeld, Etienne Proudly Slippin Pitu

Becker-Rosen, Susanne Topi Wrangler Höhne, Anika Kasper

Bernstein, Pia Jaemy Bar Fox Hohoff, Kristin Elans Red Nayana

Berthold, Andreas Nils Jahn, Beatrice-Victoria DD Royal Smart Boy

Berthold, Cornelia Nils Klauditz, Anja Kims Next Generation

Bong, Manuela IHR Ruby Cash Koch, Lara Laras Little Diamond

Brandes, Joana Ravanna Sweet Fay Koch, Patricia Laras Little Diamond

Bruchmann, Anja Peppys Twistin Smoke Korreng, Katharina Blue Moose Spider Ace

Bruchmüller, Claudia Nita s Pep O Bayly Krieg, Caroline Godewind

Brückner, Jasmin Shades Of White Kunz, Anja Red

Brückner, Jennifer Shades Of White Kunz, Anja Spookys Curly

Buchwald, Bernd It's Time For Chip Kunz, Anja A Black Son of A Gun

Bukowski, Franziska San Diego City Langner, Hannah Lil Miss Chexi

Bukowski, Franziska Chocolat City Lewik, Sebastian Smart Peppy Peanut

Dähnick, Sabrina Vintage Shining Star Maier, Nancy LKR Cutter Pep

Dähnick, Thomas CL Just Gotta Time Manthey, Nadin Joy Double Chex

Diegel, Carla Rags Dual Charmer Massente, Holger Viva La Vida

Doerschel, Kristina BBC Sue High Britches Michaelis, Jessica San Shorty Bar

Dunkel, Marie Notice Any Bueno Müller, Britta Callmea Krymsunkutie

Ebert, Anna Kasanka Mr. Good Zippoleaguer Müller, Carolin Hired Cool Skip

Ebert, Karoline Big Chex Rose Bud Müller, Carolin Steppin Doc O Shy

Ebert, Leona Scotch of Marlana Müller, Carolin Bomber

Ebert, Nils Jiggy Jag Müller, Caroline BD Top Bar

Eckert, Andre BMS Spooks Playsofie Müller, Helen Marci Morgenstern

Eckert, Laura Be My Starlight Müller, Johanna BD Top Bar

Eger, Nicola Delilahs Black Magic Mutze, Stephanie Doc Chex Rio Andaure

Faust, Kerstin Reds Cody King Neff, Samantha Hint Sugar Donald

Faust, Kerstin Reds Black Bonita Nowak, Viola BMS Boon Boon Tari

Filzek, Eva KS Mountain Melodee Peter, Wencke Quirin Celestino

Finck, Annika Mitos Sassy Hint Petri, Katrin Julius

Fischer, Marion TD Wimpys Slip Zoe Piltz, Edzard Pecos Rooster

Fischer, Marion Whiz Shine Alight CD Pisch, Josephine Definitely Doozy

Fuchs, Vaile Karolin Hollywoods Honeybee Noco Poeszus, Corinna C. Sindy

Galenzowski, Alicia Smart Princess Lea Potzel, Andreas The Third Vaquero

Gehlhar, Kirsten Finally Found You Rabenalt, Christin Golden Midnight Sun

Gessinger, Isabelle BMS Guntari Ramelow, Stella Pay Alot For Spook

Gessinger, Isabelle Brennas Hickory Ramelow, Stella Oh Woa Whiz Me

Gessinger, Isabelle Yell Whoa Rautenberg, Maxine Agent Snowflake

Gessinger, Isabelle Achtung Baybe Rautenberg, Myra Smart Matt O Lena

Gossrau, Anne IB Chief Logan Rautenberg, Myra Agent Snowflake

Gotzkowsky, Andreas Straits Painted Flyer Rimpau, Michael Achtung Baybe

Greil, Anja Brennas Hickory Rodewald, Edith VT Easter Smoke

Grubert, Glenn Taris Shining Jac Roeder, Maja Toby

Grubert, Saskia Taris Shining Jac Rohrbeck, Daniela Peppys Little Elaine

Haase, Susanne Be My Moonlight Rohrbeck, Emily ZR Magic Smokey King

Hagen, Zoe Sunshines Lucky Girl Rohrbeck, Emily Peppys Little Elaine

Haier, Torsten Invested In Blaze Rother, Marion Rosis Buddy

Haier, Torsten Invitation Highlight Sahlmen, Andrea It's Time For Chip

Halamoda, Simone Pepper Is Reds Pride Saure, Ceara Squanic

Harder, Kirsten Royals Shinning Bar Scharte, Sophia Shades Of White

Heimann, Lina Marie VT Easter Smoke Scheer, Susann Baylie

Henle, Amelie Jazzy Josh Schefter, Kathleen Lightning

Henle, Amelie Lucky Loper Schönberg, Kyra Zippos Vision

Hentschel, Ines Nics Peppy Blues Schröder, Kay RH Chic Josie On Top
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Schröder, Kay JFB Fancy Lee

Schultz, Nani Novums Schnipsi

Schulz, Andreas Brennas Hickory

Schulz, Christiane Yuma Red Cloud

Schünecke, Anke Jazzy Josh

Sennholz, Gabriele DK Dancing Boys Jack

Sennholz, Julia DK Dancing Boys Jack

Siemon, Angelina Hint Sugar Donald

Smolka, Jana ER Great Stallion

Spyra, Sascha Dont Kiss me Kate

Spyra, Stefanie Freckles Red C Malia

Spyra, Stefanie Dont Kiss me Kate

Specht, Ivonne Image In Perfection

Staege, Daniela Karino

Stehr, Celine No Limit For Goldfire

Stöhr, Katja Been Chexed Twize

Stöhr, Katja Dun It Like BH

Straube, Cosima Reds Cody King

Triebel, Nina TFR Cool Lookin Lady

Tschawdarow, Julia Scotch of Marlana

Ullbrich, Tina Smart Matt O Lena

Ullbrich, Tina We Be Blazing

Waida, Freya Whoyacallinwimpy

Walkowiak, Stefan Golden Midnight Sun

Walter, Jana Blaze N Lace

Walter, Jana Rags Dual Charmer

Weller, Madlen MH Flowers Diamond

Willun, Birgit CR Welcometomydreams

Willun, Sven Yakima

Wirgininks, Florence Miss Out Dunit

Wittenberg, Anika Jacolena Playboy

Wolter, Andrea Topsail Monnlight Warrior

Wolter, Andrea Skips Dear Chief Joseph

Wolter, Maria Skips Peppys Rain

Zischke, Annemarie Reds Black Bonita



StartNr Suchtext PferdeName Geschlecht

5 Bukowski, Franziska San Diego City Hengst

6 Bukowski, Franziska Chocolat City Stute

12 Grubert, Saskia Taris Shining Jac Stute

15 Lewik, Sebastian Smart Peppy Peanut Wallach

16 Neff, Samantha Hint Sugar Donald Wallach

19 Finck, Annika Mitos Sassy Hint Wallach

25 Rimpau, Michael Achtung Baybe Hengst

26 Müller, Britta Callmea Krymsunkutie Stute

27 Haier, Torsten Invested In Blaze Stute

28 Haier, Torsten Invitation Highlight Stute

36 Walter, Jana Blaze N Lace Stute

37 Stehr, Celine No Limit For Goldfire Wallach

41 Kunz, Anja Red Wallach

42 Kunz, Anja Spookys Curly Stute

46 Greil, Anja Brennas Hickory Hengst

48 Poeszus, Corinna C. Sindy Stute

57 Waida, Freya Whoyacallinwimpy Wallach

58 Kunz, Anja A Black Son of A Gun Hengst

61 Rodewald, Edith VT Easter Smoke Wallach

63 Rother, Marion Rosis Buddy Wallach

66 Stöhr, Katja Been Chexed Twize Wallach

67 Stöhr, Katja Dun It Like BH Wallach

71 Tschawdarow, Julia Scotch of Marlana Stute

93 Bong, Manuela IHR Ruby Cash Stute

108 Rohrbeck, Emily ZR Magic Smokey King Wallach

111 Rohrbeck, Emily Peppys Little Elaine Stute

119 Rabenalt, Christin Golden Midnight Sun Stute

123 Brückner, Jennifer Shades Of White Stute

131 Diegel, Carla Rags Dual Charmer Wallach

133 Ebert, Nils Jiggy Jag Wallach

134 Ebert, Anna Kasanka Mr. Good Zippoleaguer Wallach

135 Ebert, Karoline Big Chex Rose Bud Stute

Boxen


